06/18/2025 7:10 am . Page T of 1
BT 1 RU Driver Instruction (957)
Plckup Milos
RUN: 1RUP Stop Count: 8 Vehicle: 0816 Driver:i MARTIN ROBINSON 10.91
Run Time: 47 Minutes Student Count: Schools:  RUHIGH RU JR HIGH
new
& 15111 Garfield St 6:50 am
BUS GARAGE
% ot Vassar 5t & Seminole St 7:00 am
8oz + Vassar St & Lexington St 7:05 am
& 03 Pembroke St & Norborne St 710 am
g o4 Macarthur St & Norfotk St 7:15 am
& 05 Lennane St & Pembroke St 7:20 am
&5 o6 Garfield St & Vassar St 7:25 am
i 26365 Curtis St 7:30 am
REDFORD UNION Jr, High ..
15111 Garfield St 7:36 am

BUS GARAGE

Fot: Rep10067-DiverinstructF uliFont

Folyplot Mapping Systern

oping YO tNCEusan

Fadford Union Schools Summer




06182025 710 am Page tof 1

R 4 RU Driver Instruction (957)
Dropoff Miles
RUN;: 1RUD ' Stop Count; B Vehicte: 98-15 i Driver: MARTIN ROBINSON 10.65
Run Time: 55 Minutes Student Count: 0 Schoofs; RU HIGH RU JR HIGH
.2 15111 Garfield St 12:30 ph
BUS GARAGE
48 26365 Curtis St 12:45 pn
REDFORD UNION Jr. High
L Vassar St & Seminole St ' 12:50 pn
%02 Vassar $t & Lexington St 12:55 ph
& 03 Pembroke $t & Norborne 5t 1:00 pm
04 Macarthur St & Norfolk St 1:05 pm
#o05 Lennane St & Pembroke St 1:10 pm
gos Garfield St 8 Vassar St 1:15 pm
i 15111 Garfield St 1:24 pm
RUS GARAGE

(x4 Blue Bus e Py o PACEowan

Rpt: Rept0pS7-UriverlnetruciFullFont Folyplot Mapping System Radford Union Schools Summer



06/18/2025 710 am
RYT 2 RU

Driver Instruction (957)

Page 1 of 1

Plokup Miles
RUN: Z2RUP Stop Count: 5 Vehicle: 55 i Driver: ROLAN DANIEL 10.61
Run Time: 40 Minutes Student Count: 1 Schools: RU HIGH RU JR HIGH
new ‘
[ 15111 Garfield St 7:00 am
 BUS GARAGE
& o1 Garfield St & Midiand St 10N 7:05 am
& 02 Midland $t & Wormer St 710 am
& 03 Acacia St & Fenton 5t 7:15 am
@os Aubrey St & Lennane $t 7:20 am
& 05 Howell St & Seminole St 7:25 am
@@ 26365 Curtis St 7:32 am
REDFORD UNION Jr. High
& 15111 Garfield St 7:40 am
BUS GARAGE .

% 2 orame Bus B

Rpt: Fep10057-DriveringtructFuliFont Polyplot Mapping System

Fadiord Unign Schools Sumnmor




06/18/2025 7110 am . Page 1 of 1
Driver Instruction (957)

RT 2 RU
Neon Milas
RUN:' 2RUD 8fop Count: 5 Vehicle: 56 Driver: ROLAN DANIEL 10.78
Run Time: 47 Minutes Student Count: 0/0 Schools: RUHIGH RU JR HIGH
errorfrom RT2 8UM P new '
i 18111 Garfield St 12:30 pn
BUS GARAGE
e 26365 Curtis St 12:45 pn
REDFORD UNION Jr. High
DROP OFF YMCA STUDENTS
& 26440 Hilbert Bus Dr 12:50 pn
~ HILBERT ELEM SCHOOL
& 01 Howell St & Seminole St 12:53 on
fo2 Garfield 8t & Midland St 1:00 pm
&os Midland St & Wormer St 1:05 pm
o4 Acacia St & Fenton St 1:10 pm
@ os Aubrey St & Lennane St 1:15 pm
& 15111 Garfield St 1:17 pm
BUS GARAGE

Q-\-Z Omnga %“9 ™

Rpt Rep | 0087-DriverlnstruciFuliFont Frotyplot Mapping Syster Reriford Linion Schools Summer




